Season

2016-17
2016-17
2016-17
2016-17
2016-17
2016-17

2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18

2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19

600 Club Members - Male

12/10/16 Dandridge
4/15/17 Broadwater
4/14/2017 Hairston
11/5/2016 Salinas
4/22/2017 Tormey
2/25/17 Smith
4/14/18 Lovingood
5/5/18 Phillips
4/21/18 Beatty
3/10/18 Crawford
9/30/17 Gould
4/7/18 Jackson
5/20/18 Molargik
1/20/18 Simmons
8/19/17 Welch
5/5/18 Welch
3/10/18 Rumph
2/17/18 Slawinski
3/10/18 Slawinski
12/15/18 Piper
1/19/19 Pearce
3/9/19 Armendariz
8/25/18 Gard
2/2/19 Jackson
6/18/19 Lower
2/16/19 Scott
2/9/19 Smith
2/16/19 Thomas
3/23/19 Vedder
3/16/19 Alexander
2/10/19 Howard
2/10/19 Thompson
10/20/2018 Bohling
3/23/2019 Browning
11/17/18 Davis
11/10/18 Gabriel
3/16/19 Hamadi
8/25/2018 Holbrook
4/20/2019 Millwood
3/27/19 Mitchell, Jr
3/30/19 Moffitt
'11/17/18 Ruth
11/27/18 Schenk
3/2/19 Smiga
9/1/2019 Walker
7/7/18 Ahner IV
1/13/19 Dahl
1/12/19 Strecker
12/29/18 Drew Il
02/16/19 McCollum
3/30/19 Mesun
10/27/18 Solano
4/27/19 Savoie

Braden
Hunter
Antonio
Bruce
Isaac

W Austin

David
Cole
Dwaine
Tristan
Jeremy
Malik
Anthony
Alexander
Joshua
Nicholas
Dalton
Aiden
Jon

Jacob
Cameron
James
Zachary
Derric
Ethan
Titus
Miles
Arden
Dalton
Mark
Kory
Ben
Jake
Levi
Tristin
Hayes
Jesse
Johnathan
Dylan
David
Hunter
Joseph
Spiros
Anthony
Chris
Max
Gage
David
Joe
Kyan
Owen
Andrew
Ryan

Augusta USBC Youth
Columbus USBC Youth
Greater Atlanta USBC
Greater Atlanta USBC
Greater Atlanta USBC
Middle Georgia USBC

Columbus USBC Youth
Greater Atlanta USBC
Middle Georgia USBC
Middle Georgia USBC
Middle Georgia USBC
Middle Georgia USBC
Middle Georgia USBC
Middle Georgia USBC
Northwest Georgia USBC
Northwest Georgia USBC
South Georgia USBC
South Georgia USBC
South Georgia USBC

Augusta USBC
Columbus USBC

Greater Atlanta USBC
Greater Atlanta USBC
Greater Atlanta USBC
Greater Atlanta USBC
Greater Atlanta USBC
Greater Atlanta USBC
Greater Atlanta USBC
Greater Atlanta USBC
Middle Georgia USBC
Middle Georgia USBC
Middle Georgia USBC
Northwest Georgia USBC
Northwest Georgia USBC
Northwest Georgia USBC
Northwest Georgia USBC
Northwest Georgia USBC
Northwest Georgia USBC
Northwest Georgia USBC
Northwest Georgia USBC
Northwest Georgia USBC
Northwest Georgia USBC
Northwest Georgia USBC
Northwest Georgia USBC
Northwest Georgia USBC
South Georgia USBC
South Georgia USBC
South Georgia USBC
Statesboro USBC
Statesboro USBC
Statesboro USBC
Statesboro USBC

West Georgia USBC

604
683
647
677
632
613

603
623
612
618
611
606
615
621
614
636
672
634
617

626
623
613
630
646
604
646
645
632
615
654
611
601
648
625
675
650
632
675
639
622
617
619
639
672
602
652
656
610
612
620
667
602
618



2018-19

2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20

3/23/19

12/14/19
2/15/20
3/14/20
1/18/20
1/18/20
1/25/20
1/11/20
11/2/19
10/19/19
2/9/20
12/21/19
2/15/20
10/13/19
9/21/19

Simpson Thomas
Young Kyle
Cooper Jason
Case Thomas

Haggerty DK
LeFevre Josh

Sickler Kyler
Brown Xavier
Bueno Bryson
Cipolla Roman

Markland Dustin
McCool Caleb
Perliman Gavin
Smithberger Jayden
Williams Kaleb

West Georgia USBC

Augusta USBC

Ft. Stewart USBC
Greater Atlanta USBC
Greater Atlanta USBC
Greater Atlanta USBC
Greater Atlanta USBC
Middle Georgia USBC
Middle Georgia USBC
Middle Georgia USBC
Middle Georgia USBC
Middle Georgia USBC
Middle Georgia USBC
Middle Georgia USBC
Middle Georgia USBC

678

613
665
629
668
635
623
625
663
681
605
611
651
659
633



