

600 Club Members - Male

Season					
2016-17	12/10/16	Dandridge	Braden	Augusta USBC Youth	604
2016-17	4/15/17	Broadwater	Hunter	Columbus USBC Youth	683
2016-17	4/14/2017	Hairston	Antonio	Greater Atlanta USBC	647
2016-17	11/5/2016	Salinas	Bruce	Greater Atlanta USBC	677
2016-17	4/22/2017	Tormey	Isaac	Greater Atlanta USBC	632
2016-17	2/25/17	Smith	W Austin	Middle Georgia USBC	613
2017-18	4/14/18	Lovingood	David	Columbus USBC Youth	603
2017-18	5/5/18	Phillips	Cole	Greater Atlanta USBC	623
2017-18	4/21/18	Beatty	Dwaine	Middle Georgia USBC	612
2017-18	3/10/18	Crawford	Tristan	Middle Georgia USBC	618
2017-18	9/30/17	Gould	Jeremy	Middle Georgia USBC	611
2017-18	4/7/18	Jackson	Malik	Middle Georgia USBC	606
2017-18	5/20/18	Molargik	Anthony	Middle Georgia USBC	615
2017-18	1/20/18	Simmons	Alexander	Middle Georgia USBC	621
2017-18	8/19/17	Welch	Joshua	Northwest Georgia USBC	614
2017-18	5/5/18	Welch	Nicholas	Northwest Georgia USBC	636
2017-18	3/10/18	Rumph	Dalton	South Georgia USBC	672
2017-18	2/17/18	Slawinski	Aiden	South Georgia USBC	634
2017-18	3/10/18	Slawinski	Jon	South Georgia USBC	617
2018-19	12/15/18	Piper	Jacob	Augusta USBC	626
2018-19	1/19/19	Pearce	Cameron	Columbus USBC	623
2018-19	3/9/19	Armendariz	James	Greater Atlanta USBC	613
2018-19	8/25/18	Gard	Zachary	Greater Atlanta USBC	630
2018-19	2/2/19	Jackson	Derric	Greater Atlanta USBC	646
2018-19	6/18/19	Lower	Ethan	Greater Atlanta USBC	604
2018-19	2/16/19	Scott	Titus	Greater Atlanta USBC	646
2018-19	2/9/19	Smith	Miles	Greater Atlanta USBC	645
2018-19	2/16/19	Thomas	Arden	Greater Atlanta USBC	632
2018-19	3/23/19	Vedder	Dalton	Greater Atlanta USBC	615
2018-19	3/16/19	Alexander	Mark	Middle Georgia USBC	654
2018-19	2/10/19	Howard	Kory	Middle Georgia USBC	611
2018-19	2/10/19	Thompson	Ben	Middle Georgia USBC	601
2018-19	10/20/2018	Bohling	Jake	Northwest Georgia USBC	648
2018-19	3/23/2019	Browning	Levi	Northwest Georgia USBC	625
2018-19	11/17/18	Davis	Tristin	Northwest Georgia USBC	675
2018-19	11/10/18	Gabriel	Hayes	Northwest Georgia USBC	650
2018-19	3/16/19	Hamadi	Jesse	Northwest Georgia USBC	632
2018-19	8/25/2018	Holbrook	Johnathan	Northwest Georgia USBC	675
2018-19	4/20/2019	Millwood	Dylan	Northwest Georgia USBC	639
2018-19	3/27/19	Mitchell, Jr	David	Northwest Georgia USBC	622
2018-19	3/30/19	Moffitt	Hunter	Northwest Georgia USBC	617
2018-19	'11/17/18	Ruth	Joseph	Northwest Georgia USBC	619
2018-19	11/27/18	Schenk	Spiros	Northwest Georgia USBC	639
2018-19	3/2/19	Smiga	Anthony	Northwest Georgia USBC	672
2018-19	9/1/2019	Walker	Chris	Northwest Georgia USBC	602
2018-19	7/7/18	Ahner IV	Max	South Georgia USBC	652
2018-19	1/13/19	Dahl	Gage	South Georgia USBC	656
2018-19	1/12/19	Strecker	David	South Georgia USBC	610
2018-19	12/29/18	Drew III	Joe	Statesboro USBC	612
2018-19	02/16/19	McCollum	Kyan	Statesboro USBC	620
2018-19	3/30/19	Mesun	Owen	Statesboro USBC	667
2018-19	10/27/18	Solano	Andrew	Statesboro USBC	602
2018-19	4/27/19	Savoie	Ryan	West Georgia USBC	618

2018-19	3/23/19	Simpson	Thomas	West Georgia USBC	678
2019-20	12/14/19	Young	Kyle	Augusta USBC	613
2019-20	2/15/20	Cooper	Jason	Ft. Stewart USBC	665
2019-20	3/14/20	Case	Thomas	Greater Atlanta USBC	629
2019-20	1/18/20	Haggerty	DK	Greater Atlanta USBC	668
2019-20	1/18/20	LeFevre	Josh	Greater Atlanta USBC	635
2019-20	1/25/20	Sickler	Kyler	Greater Atlanta USBC	623
2019-20	1/11/20	Brown	Xavier	Middle Georgia USBC	625
2019-20	11/2/19	Bueno	Bryson	Middle Georgia USBC	663
2019-20	10/19/19	Cipolla	Roman	Middle Georgia USBC	681
2019-20	2/9/20	Markland	Dustin	Middle Georgia USBC	605
2019-20	12/21/19	McCool	Caleb	Middle Georgia USBC	611
2019-20	2/15/20	Perlman	Gavin	Middle Georgia USBC	651
2019-20	10/13/19	Smithberger	Jayden	Middle Georgia USBC	659
2019-20	9/21/19	Williams	Kaleb	Middle Georgia USBC	633